DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC TIMETABLE

FRIDAY

07:00
08:00 - 08:20
08:00 - 08:50

From 19:00

SKIRACE

09:00-09:30
09:30
10:10
10:15
10:25
10:30-12:30

15:30-16:00
16:00
16:40
16:45
16:55
17:00-19:00

BOARD RACE

12:30-13:00
13:00-13:25
13:30-14:30
14:30-15:30

FREESTYLE
09:30
10:00-11:00
11:00-13:00

15:30
16:00-18:00

Registration opens
Captains’ meeting

Warm up on race slope

Prize giving

Course setting

Run 1 course inspection opens
Entry to course inspection closes
Course inspection ends

Run 1 forerunners

Run 1 (female first)

Course setting

Run 2 course inspection opens
Entry to course inspection closes
Course inspection ends

Run 2 forerunners

Run 2 (female first, fastest last)

Course setting
Course inspection
Run 1

Run 2

Rail jam heats: riders’ brief
Rail jam open practice

Rail jam heats

Rail jam finals: riders’ brief

Rail jam finals

SATURDAY

07:00
08:00 - 08:20
08:00 - 08:50

From 19:00

BOARD RACE

09:00-09:30
09:30-09:50
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:30

SKIRACE

11:30-12:15
12:15-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00-18:30

FREESTYLE

08:00-09:00
09:00
09:30-11:30

16:00
16:30-18:00

BUCS

British Universities
and Colleges Sport

Registration opens
Captains’ meeting

Warm up on race slope

Prize giving

Course setting
Course inspection
Individual duals (by qualifiers)

Team duals

Course setting
Course inspection
Individual duals (by qualifiers)

Team duals

Slopestyle open practice
Slopestyle qualifiers: riders’ brief

Slopestyle qualifiers

Slopestyle finals: riders’ brief

Slopestyle finals

BOARDER CROSS (TEST EVENT)

12:00-13:00
13:00
13:30-15:30

Course setting
Riders’ brief and inspection

Head-to-head knockouts



