

DISCIPLINE SPECIFIC TIMETABLE

16:00-18:00

Rail jam finals

FRIDAY		SATURDAY	
07:00	Registration opens	07:00	Registration opens
08:00 - 08:20	Captains' meeting	08:00 - 08:20	Captains' meeting
08:00 - 08:50	Warm up on race slope	08:00 - 08:50	Warm up on race slope
From 19:00	Prize giving	From 19:00	Prize giving
SKIRACE		BOARD RACE	
09:00-09:30	Course setting	09:00-09:30	Course setting
09:30	Run 1 course inspection opens	09:30-09:50	Course inspection
10:10	Entry to course inspection closes	10:00-10:30	Individual duals (by qualifiers)
10:15	Course inspection ends	10:30-11:30	Team duals
10:25	Run 1 forerunners		
10:30-12:30	Run 1 (female first)	SKI RACE	
15:30-16:00	Course setting	11:30-12:15	Course setting
16:00	Run 2 course inspection opens	12:15-13:00	Course inspection
16:40	Entry to course inspection closes	13:00-14:00	Individual duals (by qualifiers)
16:45	Course inspection ends	14:00-18:30	Team duals
16:55	Run 2 forerunners		
17:00-19:00	Run 2 (female first, fastest last)	FREESTYLE	
		08:00-09:00	Slopestyle open practice
BOARD RACE		09:00	Slopestyle qualifiers: riders' brief
12:30-13:00	Course setting	09:30-11:30	Slopestyle qualifiers
13:00-13:25	Course inspection	16:00	Slopestyle finals: riders' brief
13:30-14:30	Run 1	16:30-18:00	Slopestyle finals
14:30-15:30	Run 2		
		BOARDER CROSS (TEST EVENT)	
FREESTYLE		12:00-13:00	Course setting
09:30	Rail jam heats: riders' brief	13:00	Riders' brief and inspection
10:00-11:00	Rail jam open practice	13:30-15:30	Head-to-head knockouts
11:00-13:00	Rail jam heats		
15:30	Rail jam finals: riders' brief		